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Joint kit, drive shaft SKJK-0200041
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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VW

374387
374410
9198504
374387
374410
7M3498103

OEM Cross Reference

Multiparts
Multiparts
METELLI
METELLI
MAXGEAR
NK

CIFAM

GSP

GSP
SHAFTEC
OPEN PARTS
PASCAL

DA SILVA
LPR
INTERPARTS
RCA FRANCE
PROTECHNIC

12231453
12231453
151618
151618
251618MG
513637
607618
844065
844065
CV475AN
CVJ565510
G1X027PC
J8545
KOP690
0J1453
OP812
PRJ285
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